
District Sub-District Location Advisor Email

NC SW Fort Dodge (ICCC) Emily Dalluge emily.dalluge@ames.k12.ia.us

NC SE Ackley James Abbas jabbas@agwsr.org

NC yREVIEW Nashua Heidi Hull hhull@nashua-plainfield.k12.ia.us

NC NW Forest City Rick Meyer rick.meyer@northiowa.org

NC NE Rockford Hanna Jenkins hjenkins@rockford.k12.ia.us

NC zCONVENTION State Center Anna Brooks abrooks@wmcsd.org

NE zCONVENTION Waukon Jessica O'Connor joconnor@allamakee.k12.ia.us

NE yREVIEW Dike Hunter Hamilton hunter.hamilton@dnhcsd.org

NE SE Marion Barb Lemmer blemmer@linnmar.k12.ia.us

NE SW Hawkeye CC Amy Mitchell amy.mitchell@wsr.k12.ia.us

NE NE Delhi Haylee Lau hayleelau@maquoketa-v.k12.ia.us

NE NW Crestwood Mike Adams madams@howard-winn.k12.ia.us

NW yREVIEW Dordt Tessa Hoffman thoffman@gt.ratitans.org

NW SE River Valley Kourtney Koskovich kmiller@rvwolverines.org

NW NW Sioux Center Eric Koehlmoos eric.koehlmoos@scwarriors.org

NW zCONVENTION Orange City (249) Micah Weber mweber@rvcsd.org

NW NE Iowa Lakes Tessa Hoffman thoffman@gt.ratitans.org

NW SE Alta Jamie Nahnsen jnahnsen@alta-aurelia.k12.ia.us

SC N Enrichment Center Jeff Edwards jedwards@ballard.k12.ia.us

SC zCONVENTION Des Moines Kevin Anderson kevin.anderson@dmschools.org

SC W Humeston Cassie Moore camoore@mormontrailcsd.org

SC E Pella Jacob Bowers jacob.bowers@pellaschools.org

SC yREVIEW Murray Amy Ewing aewing@murraycsd.org

SE yREVIEW Eldridge Jacob Hunter/Emily K jacob.hunter@north-scott.k12.ia.us

SE S Keosauqua Samantha Godwin samantha.godwin@vbcwarriors.org

SE NE Wheatland Jenna Kingsley jkingsley@cal-wheat.net

SE NW Oskaloosa Alice Bowling bowlinga@oskycsd.org

SE zCONVENTION Letts Adam Crews acrews@staff.louisa-muscatine.k12.ia.u

SW NE Anita Grace McAfee gmcafee@cam.k12.ia.us

SW yREVIEW Jefferson Raelyn Harris harrisr@greenecountycsd.net

SW NW Neola Haley Carlson hcarlson@tctrojans.org

SW S Tabor Amy Head ahead@fmtabor.org

SW zCONVENTION Clarinda Emma Cutler ecutler@clarindacsd.org
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